
USB Connectors

Features

EDAC Standard USB's are available in all types A,B and C in 
vertical or right angle orientations. USB's combine data and power 
in a small package. Type C offers ten times the speed of 
conventional USB's plus cords will mate in either direction. 

USB Type A, B and C are available
Up to 10 Gbps communication speed for USB Type C 3.1
Industry standard plug and play technology
Hot pluggable
Compatible with asynchronous and isochronous data 
transfer methods
Stacked versions available up to 4 ports
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Series

690A-N

690P-S

690T

691C/E

691F

691G

698A-C

699B/C

Total 
Contacts

4/8/9/18

4/9

5

4

4/9

5

6/16/24

16/24

Plating
Options

Flash - 30u”

Flash - 30u”

Flash - 30u”

Flash - 15u”

Flash - 30u”

Flash - 30u”

Flash - 30u”

Flash - 50u”

Contact Code

RA / V & Cable End

RA / V & Cable End

RA

Cable End

Cable End

Cable End

RA & V

Cable End

Pkg. Material

PA/PBT/LCP

PA/PBT/LCP

LCP

PA/PBT

PA/PBT/LCP

PA/PBT/LCP

PA/PBT/LCP

LCP

Type

A 2.0-3.0 
Receptacles

B 2.0-3.0 
Receptacles

Mini-B – Micro-B 
Receptacles

A 2.0-3.0 Plugs

B 2.0-3.0 Plugs

Mini-B – Micro-B 
Plugs

C Receptacles

C Plugs

EDAC  USB 
connectors o�er 
power and data 
transmission in a  
small package

Type C accepts 
cables either 
direction and it is 10 
times the speed!
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